
33RD/424TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT MEDIATOR LIST 
   
  
   

              
Natalie Bennett 
111 Jackson Street 
Burnet, Texas  78611 
512-756-0011 
natwbennett@gmail.com 

 
Family, Civil, CPS 

 
Some Real Estate & Criminal 
CLE-TX Estate Code 3/25/2016 

Debbie M. Carter 
DMC Grants and Consulting 
830-385-4672 
Dmcgrants16@gmail.com     
 

  

Angela Dowdle 
211 Jackson Street 
Burnet, Texas  78611 
512-756-9010 
512-756-9110 
amdpc.atty@gmail.com 

Family, Civil, CPS Criminal 

Ashley E. Normand 
401 Congress Ave., Ste. 1540 
Austin, Texas  78701 
512-687-6265 
Ashley@normand-law.com 

Real Estate , Civil, Employment, 
Housing 

 

Christi Lundby  
1205 Highland Dr.  
Marble Falls, Texas  78654 
830-220-1917 
christilundby@yahoo.com 

Family, Civil, CPS, Real Estate  

Dick Miller  
P.O. Box 99 
San Saba, Texas  76877 
325-372-4400 
325-372-3645 
rtmiller@centex.net 

Civil, Real Estate Business 

DRC Dispute Resolution Center 
Hayes County DRC 
Anna Bartkowski, Ex. Dir. 
829 N. LBJ #108 
San Marcos, Texs  78666 
512-878-0382 
866-475-4195 
director@hcdrc.org 
Dinah Haney 
P.O. Box 90161 
Austin, Texas  78709 
512-799-4319 
512-366-5597 
DinahTexas@gmail.com 

Family, Civil, CPS 
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Emil Karl Prohl  
387 Englewood Drive 
Kerrville, Texas  78028 
830-895-2565 
830-895-2331 
ekprohl@yahoo.com 

Family, Civil, CPS (Retired District Judge) 

Frank Griffin  
3503 3rd Street  
Brownwood, Texas  76801 
325-200-7254 (cell) 
frankegriffin@hotmail.com 

Family, Civil, Criminal (Retired Court at Law Judge) 

John A. “Jack” Seib, Jr.  
P.O. Box 385 
Blanco, Texas  78606 
830-833-4852 
jaseibjr@yahoo.com 

Civil, Business  

Judge Gil Jones 
1307 2nd ST., Ste. D 
Marble Falls, Texas  78654 
830-201-0050 
866-429-6341 
GJones@Judge GilJones.com 
www.JudgeGilJones.com 

Family & CPS 
Civil (all subject matters) 
Victim/Offender (criminal & 
juvenile) 
Criminal & Juvenile plea bargains 

 33rd District Court Judge (Ret.) 
(Credentialed “Distinguished” by 
TMCA) 

Matthew J. Hill  
P.O. Box 1296 
San Marcos, Texas  78667 
512-667-7505 
866-506-2440 
mhill@mjhillfirm.com 

Family, Civil, CPS  

R. Carson Fisk 
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 300 
Austin, Texas  78701 
512-900-3012 
512-900-3082 
cfisk@andrewsmyers.com 

Civil  Construction related & 
Commercial disputes 

Robert Gradel 
107 E. 2nd Street 
Lampasas, Texas  76550 
512-556-8234 
512-556-8236 
rgradel@hotmail.com 

Family, CPS  

Sonya R. Carrillo 
604 Avenue G.  
Marble Falls, Texas 
830-220-5045 
830-376-9099 (fax) 
sonya@carrillofamilylaw.com 
 

Family, CPS  
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Thomas P. Carnes 
968 Braeutigam Road 
Fredericksburg, Texas 78624 
830-997-7790  
830-997-2390 (fax) 
tcarnes@thomaspcarnes.com 
www.thomaspcares.com 
(website) 
 

Tracy Dee Cluck 
3110 Deadwood Sage Rd. 
Dripping Springs, Texas  78620 
512-264-9997 
509-355-1867 
tracy@tracyclucklawyer.com 

Family, Civil, CPS Criminal 

Trouba Derrick 
3900 Verde Knoll 
Spicewood, Texas  78669 
830-220-0277 
512-355-1792 
ttderrick@gmail.com 

Family, Civil, CPS, Real Estate Criminal 

Thomas W. Pollard 
951 Main Street 
Kerrville, Texas 78028 
830-896-7500 (ph) 
830-257-7079 (fax) 
tpollard@ktc.com 
tpollard@twpollardmediator.com 

Family Law, Civil, Real Estate TMCA Credential Advanced 
Certified and TAM Certified 
 

Kendall County Dispute 
Resolution – Boerne Mediations, 
LLC 
216 Market Ave., Ste. 113 
Boerne, Texas 78006 
210-418-4901 
kcdr@usa.com 
 

Family Law, Contracts, 
Employment, Personal Injury, 
Real Property, Landlord-tenant, 
Probate, Family Services 
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